Tavling

Datum

Klubb

2012-01-08

Namn

Trettondagssmallen 2012

Patrull Vapen

01-307

03-498

01-042

01-361

01-344

01-503

01-755

Atlas Copco PSK
Simmerud, Clas

Simmerud, Clas

Eskilstuna Handeldvapenfor ening

Asu, Ari

Asu, Ari

Bergstrom, Andreas
Bergstrom, Andreas
Fridh, Anders
Fridh, Anders
Gunnar, Karlsson
Gunnar, Karlsson
Johansson, Andreas
Johansson, Andreas
Lars, Abrahamsson
Lars, Abrahamsson
Mielonen, Jonas
Mielonen, Jonas

Gripen PK
Kron, Danigl

Kron, Daniel
Nylund, Mats
Nylund, Mats
Pijewska, Magdalena
Pijewska, Magdalena
Katarina PSF
Garp, Kenneth
Garp, Kenneth
Siegel, Peter
Siegel, Peter
Lidingd SSK
Naumann, Jr Basti
L 6vsta Skf

Bjorn, Hakan
Bjorn, Hakan
Carlsson, Peter
Carlsson, Peter
Eklund, Anders
Eklund, Anders
Hansson, Ulf
Hansson, Ulf
Torngvist, Anna
NLT Psk

Edman, Dennis
Edman, Dennis
Lamne, Henrik
Lamne, Henrik
Pantzar, Kim

WinShooter

7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A

6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A
6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A
6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A
7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A
6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A
6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A
6(09:30) C
17 (12:15) A

11 (10:45) C
23 (13:45) A
11 (10:45) C
23 (13:45) A
11 (10:45) C
23 (13:45) A

7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A
14 (11:30) C
24 (14:00) A

5(09:15) C

5(09:15) C
16 (12:00) A
5(09:15) C
16 (12:00) A
5(09:15) C
16 (12:00) A
5(09:15) C
16 (12:00) A
5(09:15) C

9(10:15) C
19 (12:45) A
9(10:15) C
19 (12:45) A
9(10:15) C

2C

3C
3A

2C

3C
3A
2C
2C
3C
3A
3C
2C
2C

2C




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

00-000

01-065

01-417

01-715

03-016

01-447

02-253

19-243

Pantzar, Kim
Tomas, Andersson
Tomas, Andersson

Okand
Ekenstedt, Jan

Ekenstedt, Jan
Roser shergs PK
Adgo, Lars

Adgo, Lars
Backstrom, Stefan
Backstrom, Stefan
Forsberg, Jim
Forsberg, Jim
Mickelsson, Lena
Mickelsson, Lena
Svedberg, Kickie
Svedberg, Kickie
Salems PK
Lindstrém, Jan-Ake
Lindstrém, Jan-Ake
Tuz, Matteus

Tuz, Matteus

Skarp 7 PSK
Edengren, Tomas

Fernstrom, Magnus
Hellstrom, Ronny
Jorsback, Michael
Jorsback, Michael
Lund, Jonny

Lund, Jonny

Strangnas PK
Lindell, Kerstin

Upplands Vasby PSK
Komninos, Odysseas

Komninos, Odysseas
Sj6berg, Kaj
Sj6berg, Kg

Uppsala Handeldvapenfor ening

Hakansson, Karl
Hakansson, Karl
Martin, Per-Erik
Martin, Per-Erik
Palm, Mikael
Palm, Mikael
Peter, Mortenssen
Peter, Mortenssen
Rodling, Johan
Rodling, Johan
Soderberg, Arne
Soderberg, Arne

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Andersson, Per-Olov

WinShooter

19 (12:45) A
9(10:15) C
19 (12:45) A

12 (11:00) C
22 (13:30) A

13 (11:15) C
24 (14:00) A
13(11:15) C
23 (13:45) A
7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A
7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A
13(11:15) C
24 (14:00) A

13 (11:15) C
23 (13:45) A
13 (11:15) C
23 (13:45) A

4(09:00) C
4(09:00) C
4(09:00) C
4(09:00) C
15 (11:45) A
4(09:00) C
15 (11:45) A

12 (11:00) C

13(11:15) C
22 (13:30) A
7(09:45) C
18 (12:30) A

12 (11:00) C
22 (13:30) A
12 (11:00) C
22 (13:30) A
12 (11:00) C
22 (13:30) A
9(10:15) C
19 (12:45) A
12 (11:00) C
22 (13:30) A
9(10:15) C
19 (12:45) A

11 (10:45) C

3C
3A
3C
3A
3C
3A
2C

2C

2C

2C

1C
1C
1C
2C

2C

2C

2C

2C

2C
1C
1C
3C
3A
2C

3C
3A

3C




Klubb Namn

Patrull Vapen

Andersson, Per-Olov
Blomér, Ann-Marie
Blomér, Ann-Marie
Carlsson, Jens
Carlsson, Jens
Jander, Dani€l
Jander, Dani€l
Larsson Syk, Lena
Magnusson, Elisabet
Ramstedt, Richard
Ramstedt, Richard
Richard, Westling
Richard, Westling
Schmidt, Pontus
Wistedt, Lars
Wistedt, Lars

WinShooter

21 (13:15) A
11 (10:45) C
21 (13:15) A
10 (10:30) C
21 (13:15) A
11 (10:45) C
21 (13:15) A
10 (10:30) C
10 (10:30) C
10 (10:30) C
21 (13:15) A
10 (10:30) C
21 (13:15) A
10 (10:30) C
4(09:00) C
15 (11:45) A




